
 
 

2021 Seth Peterson Cottage Open House 
 

Monthly Open House 1:00 to 4:00 PM 
Indoor Tours NOT AVAILABLE at This Time 

 
Seth Peterson Cottage Conservancy Members FREE 

 
Sunday January 10 
 
Sunday February 14 
 
Sunday March 14 
 
Sunday April 11 
Monday April 12 through Friday April 16 – Annual Spring Clean Up Week 
 
Sunday May 9 
 
Sunday June 6 – Statewide State Park Open House – Includes Free Admission  
 At the Seth Peterson Cottage and All State Parks, Forests and Trails 
 
Sunday June 13 

Monday June 14 – Visser Award Winner 

 
Sunday July 11 
 
Sunday August 8 
 
Sunday September 12 
 
Sunday October 10  
 
Sunday November 14 
 
Sunday December 12 – Open House and Seth Peterson Cottage Conservancy 
 Annual Meeting and Volunteer Recognition 


